Cislo
fakt.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.

171.

172.

173.
174.

175.
176.

177.
178.

179.
180.
181.
182.
183.
184.
185.
186.

187.
188.

189.

Nazov
dodavatela
Stredoslov. vodar. spol.,
Banska Bystrica
Vasa Slovensko s.r.o.
Bratislava
SSE, a.s., Zilina

SSE, a.s. Zilina
SSE, a.s. Zilina
SSE, a,s, Zilina

Ing. Erika Filipova, Info,
Zelovce

Ing. Erika filipova, Info,
Zelovee

Eset, s,r,0, Bratislava
Robert Berta — Elbert,
Busince

Robert Berta, Elbert,
Busince

KOVLER s.r.o0., BusSince

SPP a.s. Bratislava
Autocentrum
Bystriansky, V. Krti§
Mega VK, s.r.o., V. Krtis§

Potraviny Urbanova,
Vel’ké Zlievce

Marius Pedersen, Velky
Krti¢

Slovak Telekom, a.s.
Bratislava

Slovak Telekom a.s.
Bratislava

Gabriela Strenatkova,
Vel’ké Zlievce

DATEX VK s.r.o. Velky
Krti§

Orange Slovensko a.s.,
Bratislava

EMAT, Velky Krtig
Slovak Telekom, a.s.
Bratislava

TKA, spol. s.r.0., Velky
Krti$

Fakturovana
Suma €

35,10
450,56
1.100,00
531,00
186,00
8.253,00

70,00

70,00

39,90
836,03

459,31
395,59

30,00
254,00

139,08
78,32
877,81
25,69
14,00
23,52
35,00
48,88

239,23
27,98

527,21

Déatum
vystavenia
01.08.2016
01.08.2016
01.08.2016
01.08.2016
01.08.2016
01.08.2016

01.08.2016

01.08.2016

01.08.2016
02.08.2016

02.08.2016
02.08.2016

02.08.2016
02.08.2016

03.08.216

04.08.2016
08.08.2016
08.08.2016
08.08.2016
09.08.2016
23.08.2016
21.08.2016

24.08.2016
25.08.2016

31.08.2016

Cislo fakt.

dodavatela
2165001299
1555801146
5215208900
5215207700

5302942500

0016616075

0016616076

201637688
1816

1616
20160057

7303517180
3160357

1640474
16/2016
3132161470
0787392053
2787392053
7/2016
16174
0158264150

186//2016
7607308095

201100127

Poznamka
Vodné a sto¢né
Stravné listky

Dodavka el.
energie
Dodavka el.
energie
Dodavka el.
energie
Dodavka el.
energie
Mzdova agenda
OcU

Mzdova agenda ZS

Antivirus
Oprava el.
instalacie
Montaz. el.
inStalacie
Montaz el.
inStalacie

Plyn ZS
Skladové diely

Kancelarske
potreby

Tovar

Likvidacia odpadu
Telefon

Telefon

Tovar rod.
pridavky

Toner

Sluzob. telefén

Material AC
Telefon

Material




